TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
A
B
C

L(mm) G(mm) H(mm)
2.3 0.8 1.9
TAI-TECH
P3
4. Specification
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)±20%
@ 0 A DC
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
I rms (A) I sat (A) DCR (Ω)
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
AHP201610FA-R24M 0.24 1V/1M 5.70 (1)
6.50 (2)
5.10 (1)
5.50 (2) 7.50 6.50 0.015 0.020
AHP201610FA-R33M 0.33 1V/1M 5.50 (1)
5.60 (2)
5.00 (1)
5.20 (2) 5.50 5.00 0.018 0.023
AHP201610FA-R47M 0.47 1V/1M 4.70 (1)
5.30 (2)
4.30 (1)
4.70 (2) 5.20 4.50 0.024 0.029
AHP201610FA-R68M 0.68 1V/1M 3.90 (1)
4.20 (2)
3.50 (1)
3.80 (2) 5.10 4.40 0.036 0.044
AHP201610FA-1R0M 1.00 1V/1M 3.20 (1)
3.40 (2)
2.90 (1)
3.10 (2) 4.50 4.00 0.050 0.060
AHP201610FA-1R5M 1.50 1V/1M 2.90 (1)
3.10 (2)
2.50 (1)
2.70 (2) 3.20 2.80 0.068 0.082
AHP201610FA-2R2M 2.20 1V/1M 2.20 (1)
2.30 (2)
2.00 (1)
2.10 (2) 2.70 2.40 0.100 0.120
AHP201610FA-3R3M 3.30 1V/1M 1.80(1)
2.00(2)
1.60(1)
1.80(2) 2.00 1.70 0.160 0.192
AHP201610FA-4R7M 4.70 1V/1M 1.60 (1)
1.80 (2)
1.40 (1)
1.60 (2) 1.60 1.40 0.180 0.216
Note: